Marysville Estates Marysville, OH

Experience the joys of owning or renting your dream home at UMH Properties, Inc.'s Marysville Estates manufactured home community in Marysville, OH. Marysville Estates is close to downtown Marysville and situated near local destinations. These homes by UMH Properties, Inc. showcase high-quality, durable features, like open concept, 3-bedroom floor plans, spacious eat-in kitchens, and real wood cabinets. Step outside into the Marysville Estates community and find a range of amenities. Our community provides storage facilities, basketball court, a playground, a pond, and 24-hour maintenance and management. The community lifestyle is waiting for you at Marysville Estates, and we want you to be a part of it! Call today to find out how.

UMH Properties, Inc. has a program called "United Neighbors. The program encourages local neighborhood businesses to work together to better the community by using business to business referral. By participating in the "United Neighbors" program, Marysville Estates will advertise your business to our residents each month in our community newsletter.

Step outside of your home and take advantage of our community amenities including:

- × 24 Hour Maintenance Services
- On-Site Management
- **(** Self-Storage Units
- (arbage Removal Included
- Playground
- Basketball Court
- Pond





548 North Main Street Marysville, OH 43040 937-642-2706 marysvilleestates@umh.com



